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0424 / A 869 110
SOLOS
A 7832 ..  A 7833 ..

Ideal Standard International NV
Corporate Village - Gent Building

Da Vincilaan 2
1935 Zaventem

Belgium

www.idealstandard.com

FSC
  C

008924

XX = AA, GN, ...
Pos. Part No.
1 A 861 763 XX

1 A 861 767 XX

2 A 861 764 NU

3 A 860 889 NU

4 A 962 136 NU

5 A 960 197 NU 

6 A 861 771 NU

A7832..
A7833..

A7832 ..

A7833 ..

Q
l/min

(3 bar)

5

65
55

80°C

40°C

7 See sparepart sheet of A5776AA

8 A 861 820 XX

A869166
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